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This map has been carefully compiled and printed by Rockies Express Pipeline LLC from available information.
Rockies Express does not guarantee the accuracy of this map or information delineated thereon.
Nor does Rockies Express assume responsibility for any reliance thereon. Recipient agrees not
to copy, distribute or digitize this map without express consent from Rockies Express or its affiliates.
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PIN NUMBER - PIN NAME

REX Receipt

REX Delivery
Pipeline
Segment East of:

West or South of &
Including: Index

OIA 1
600-650 100-

120 Wamsutter CIG, Rocky Mountains

OIA 2 130-160 Wamsutter Cheyenne Cheyenne Hub

OIA 3 200-290 Cheyenne

PEPL-Audrain County,
MO Northern Demarc

OIA 4 300-320 PEPL IL / IN Border Chicago city-gates

OIA 5 330-390 IL / IN Border Clarington Columbia Gas, Appalachia

OIA and Index Table

Flow Direction (Forward Haul)

Flow Direction (Bi-Directional)

Capacity Segment Number100

Operational Impact AreaOIA
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!(
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!(

!(!( !(!(

")

Rate Zone 3

Rate Zone 2

Rate Zone 1

REX Off System Overthrust Transport Capacity

REX Compressor Station")

Rockies Express Pipeline Zone 2 Pool Locations

Zone 3 Pool Locations

630

730 740

640
650

750

Flow West to East (600 Segments)

Flow East to West (700 Segments) (V)

251

252

253

254

PIN: 46748V

OVT


